
2012 SCDBA High School MPA Results
Band Name Director Name Grade Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4

Butler Concert Band Joshua Stevenson III 1 2 2 2
Concord Concert Band Doug Morin III     

Cox Mill High School Concert Band Joseph Earp III 2 2 2 1
East Lincoln Symphonic Band Brent Harris III 2 2 1 1
Hickory Ridge Concert Band Chris White III 2 2 2 2

Jay M. Robinson Concert Band Blair Smith III 1 2 1 2
Mooresville Concert Band Ken Davis III 1 2 1 1
Myers Park Concert Band Whit Blount III 2 2 2 1

Ardrey Kell Symphonic Band Larry Shane IV 1 1 2 1
Ashbrook Wind Ensemble Ben Jones IV 1 1 1 1

Bessemer City Concert Band Laradon Pilot IV 2 2 3 2
Burns High School Hoy Colson IV     

Butler Symphonic Band Joshua Stevenson IV 1 1 1 2
Central Academy of Technology & Arts Concert Band Jay Bolder IV 2 2 2 2

Central Cabarrus Symphonic Band Stephen Petrucci IV 2 2 2 1
Charlotte Latin Upper School Wind Ensemble Ron Payne IV 1 1 2 1

Cherryville Concert Band Ashleigh Cook IV 2 2 3 2
Concord Wind Ensemble Doug Morin IV 1 2 2 1

East Gaston Symphonic Band Joey Dunlevy IV 1 1 2 1
East Mecklenburg Concert Scott Clowes IV     

East Rowan Wind Ensemble Emily Davis IV 2 3 2 2
Forest Hills High School Band Tracy Humphries IV 1 1 2 1

Forestview Concert Band Gaither Bumgardner IV 3 3 2 3
Hunter Huss High School Band Kameron Radford IV 3 2 2 2

Kings Mountain Ninth Grade Band Andrew Washburn IV 1 2 2 2
Lincolnton Wind Ensemble David Benfield IV 1 1 1 2

Mooresville Symphonic Band Ken Davis IV 2 2 2 1
Mount Pleasant High School Band Bart Tulbert IV 1 1 1 1

North Gaston Concert Band Tim Reed IV 1 2 2 1
North Lincoln Symphonic Band Neil Underwood IV 2 2 1 1

Piedmont Community Charter School Band Chris Cole IV 1 2 2 2
Shelby High School Band Bonnell Young IV 3 3 3 2

South Mecklenburg Symphonic Band Christopher Rugila IV 2 3 2 2
Sun Valley High School Band Jeff Reynolds IV 2 2 1 1
West Rowan Wind Ensemble Daniel Trivette IV 2 3 2 2

William A. Hough Symphonic Band Robert Carrington IV 2 1 2 1
Cuthbertson High School Band Todd Ebert V 1 1 1 1
East Lincoln Wind Ensemble Brent Harris V 2 1 2 1

Maiden High School Band Andrew Blair V 2 2 2 1
Myers Park Symphonic Band C. Whit Blount V 2 2 2 1

Northwest Cabarrus Symphonic Band Samuel Bogan II V 1 2 1 1
Piedmont High School Band Jody Lukac V 2 2 2 1

Porter Ridge High School Band Ian Faires V 2 2 2 1
Providence Symphonic Band Sarah Russell V 2 2 2 1

South Mecklenburg Wind Ensemble Christopher Rugila V 2 2 2 1
South Point Wind Ensemble Tim Hamilton V 2 1 2 2

Weddington Symphonic Band Robert Owens V 2 3 2 2
West Lincoln High School Band Tyler LaDuke V 2 2 2 1
Independence Wind Ensemble Christopher Moreau V 3 3 2 2

Ardrey Kell Wind Ensemble Larry Shane VI 1 1 2 1
Butler Wind Ensemble Joshua Stevenson VI 2 2 1 2

Cox Mill High School Symphonic Band Joseph Earp VI 2 2 1 1
East Mecklenburg Symphonic Band Scott Clowes VI 2 1 2 2

Hickory High School Symphonic Band Tammy Reyes VI 2 2 2 2
Hickory Ridge Symphonic Band Chris White VI 2 2 1 2

Jay M. Robinson Symphonic Band Blair Smith VI 2 2 1 1
Kings Mountain Blazer Band Gil Doggett VI 1 1 1 1
Mooresville Wind Ensemble Ken Davis VI 2 1 2 1

North Lincoln Wind Ensemble Neil Underwood VI 1 1 1 1
Providence Wind Ensemble Sarah Russell VI 1 2 1 1


